
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party; Name=
EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199106060001
62300

06/06/1991
12:00:00

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LONG,
DEBORAH J
ETAL

28 380

199212300003
16631

12/30/1992
01:14:37

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199303040000
60841

03/04/1993
12:12:07

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199401040000
00451

01/04/1994
10:37:19

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199301270000
25831

01/27/1993
01:47:44

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

14 114 Lot#:33
Book:14
Pg:114
Desc:028380

199303190000
75691

03/19/1993
10:33:07

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

14 114 Lot#:5 Book:14
Pg:114
Desc:AND LOT
11    028380

199304070000
93811

04/07/1993
11:31:42

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

14 114 Lot#:14
Book:14
Pg:114
Desc:02830

199305190001
43921

05/19/1993
12:00:26

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

14 114 Lot#:89
Book:14
Pg:114
Desc:028380

199309150002
82291

09/15/1993
09:10:03

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

14 114 Lot#:19
Book:14
Pg:114
Desc:028380

199311040003
48051

11/04/1993
02:54:27

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF BHAM

14 114 Lot#:24
Book:14
Pg:114
Desc:FILE NO
028380

199212300003
16331

12/30/1992
11:23:01

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

14 114 Lot#:18
Blk:0008
Book:14
Pg:114
Desc:028380

199302100000
39151

02/10/1993
11:02:19

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

14 114 Lot#:16 Lot:&
Book:14
Pg:114
Desc:LOT 9
PAR REL
028380

199304260001
15041

04/26/1993
01:06:44

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

14 114 Lot#:29 Lot:&
Book:14
Pg:114
Desc:AND LOT
34  UCC 02830

199308180002
46361

08/18/1993
01:38:44

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

14 114 199211300002
83801

Lot#:3 Book:14
Pg:114
Desc:1992-
28380



199309180002
86121

09/18/1993
08:10:41

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

14 114 Lot#:31
Book:14
Pg:114
Desc:28380


