Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106060001 62300	06/06/1991 12:00:00	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LONG, DEBORAH J ETAL	28	380				
199212300003 16631	12/30/1992 01:14:37	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						
199303040000 50841	03/04/1993 12:12:07	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						
199401040000 00451	01/04/1994 10:37:19	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						
199301270000 25831	01/27/1993 01:47:44	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			14	114		Lot#:33 Book:14 Pg:114 Desc:028380
199303190000 75691	03/19/1993 10:33:07	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			14	114		Lot#:5 Book:14 Pg:114 Desc:AND LOT 11 028380
199304070000 93811	04/07/1993 11:31:42	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			14	114		Lot#:14 Book:14 Pg:114 Desc:02830
199305190001 43921	05/19/1993 12:00:26	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			14	114		Lot#:89 Book:14 Pg:114 Desc:028380
199309150002 82291	09/15/1993 09:10:03	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			14	114		Lot#:19 Book:14 Pg:114 Desc:028380
199311040003 48051	11/04/1993 02:54:27	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BHAM			14	114		Lot#:24 Book:14 Pg:114 Desc:FILE NO 028380
199212300003 16331	12/30/1992 11:23:01	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			14	114		Lot#:18 Blk:0008 Book:14 Pg:114 Desc:028380
199302100000 39151	02/10/1993 11:02:19	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			14	114		Lot#:16 Lot:& Book:14 Pg:114 Desc:LOT 9 PAR REL 028380
199304260001 15041	04/26/1993 01:06:44	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			14	114		Lot#:29 Lot:& Book:14 Pg:114 Desc:AND LOT 34 UCC 02830
199308180002 46361	08/18/1993 01:38:44	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			14	114	199211300002 83801	Lot#:3 Book:14 Pg:114 Desc:1992- 28380

	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES	RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		14	114	Lot#:31 Book:14 Pg:114
							Desc:28380